
ED’S FLYING START� 6.99
Four bacon, two eggs, two hash browns,  
baked beans, mushrooms and tomato

BREAKFAST BAP� 4.99
Streaky bacon and griddled egg in a  
buttered gluten free bap

 ADD AMERICAN CHEESE +£1

 ADD HASH BROWNS +£1.50

TO KEEP YOU ROCKIN'  

AROUND THE CLOCK

GF KIDS BREAKFAST AVAILABLE UPON REQUESTGF KIDS BREAKFAST AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

 4 

WINGS

4.49

 8 

WINGS

7.99

 1KG  

OF WINGS

9.99

SAVE THE LAST WING FOR ME

HALLOUMI FRIES (V) � 3.99
Deep fried halloumi with sweet chilli sauce.

CHICKEN WINGS 
Fresh British chicken wings tossed in your choice of BBQ or 
Buffalo sauce. Served with either a cayenne ranch or blue
cheese dip, topped with chilli seasoning

APPETISERS ROCKIN' n ROLLIN'

non GLUTEN containing MENU

BEEF
BACON 'N' CHEESE 	 7.99	 10.99	 11.9911.99
Beef patty, streaky bacon,  
American cheese, diced onion,   
gherkin and Ed’s burger sauce

THE ORIGINAL 	 6.49	 9.49	 10.4910.49
Beef patty, diced onions,  
gherkin and Ed’s burger sauce

SMOKEY JOE	 7.99	 10.99	 11.9911.99
Beef patty, streaky bacon, American  
cheese, diced onions, BBQ sauce,  
gherkin and Ed’s burger sauce

THE CHEESY	 7.49	 10.49	 11.4911.49
Beef patty with American cheese,  
diced onions, gherkin and  
Ed’s burger sauce

SOLO +1 SIDE +2 SIDES

CHICKEN
BBQ CHICKEN ‘N’ BACON	 8.49	 11.49	 12.4912.49
Grilled, brined chicken, streaky bacon,  
American cheese, lettuce,  
BBQ sauce and mayo

CL ASSIC CHICKEN	 6.99	 9.99	 10.9910.99
Grilled, brined chicken, lettuce and mayo  

SOLO +1 SIDE +2 SIDES

Packed with prime cuts of SIRLOINSIRLOIN, BRISKETBRISKET and 
CHUCKCHUCK. At Ed’s we know what it takes to make a 
MOUTH-WATERING MOUTH-WATERING burger served in a buttered  
non gluten containing bun. It’s why we only use  
100% BRITISH AND IRISH BEEF100% BRITISH AND IRISH BEEF,, hand-pressed,  
gently seasoned and cooked to PERFECTIONPERFECTION.

ED’S DOES NOT OFFER A TOTAL GLUTEN-FREE ENVIRONMENT, AS WE USE GLUTEN IN OUR RECIPES AND 
IN OUR KITCHENS. THIS MENU HAS BEEN ADAPTED TO ENSURE THAT GLUTEN IS NOT AN INTENTIONAL 
INGREDIENT WITHIN A DISH. STEPS ARE TAKEN TO MINIMISE ANY RISK OF CROSS-CONTAMINATION, 

HOWEVER WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE TOTAL ABSENCE OF ANY ALLERGEN. WE CHANGE OUR RECIPES 
FROM TIME TO TIME, SO PLEASE CHECK REGULARLY -  PLEASE DISCUSS WITH YOUR SERVER.

YOU'RE ALWAYS  

   ON MY MIND!

DOUBLE  

UP ANY 

BURGER 

2.50

COLESL AW (V)

WAFFLE FRIES (V)

SEASONED FRIES (V)

3.00

THE 'B 'SIDES



MINI MOO FLAVOURS

1. CHOOSE YOUR MAIN 
CHEESE BURGER† 
Junior beef burger,  
American cheese   

CHICKEN BURGER† 
Grilled chicken, American 
cheese and lettuce 

KIDS SAL AD ( V ) 
Grilled Halloumi, 
Little gem lettuce with a  
garlic Caesar dressing 

  

2. CHOOSE YOUR SIDE 
CL AS SIC SE ASONED 
FRIES ( V )

SAL AD ( V )

WAFFLE FRIES ( V )                            

� �A D D B A K E D  
B E A NS ( VG)  +75P

3. CHOOSE A DRINK 
FRUIT SHOOT  –  
APPLE & BL ACKCURR ANT

FRUIT SHOOT HYDRO  – 
BL ACKCURR ANT 

OR ANGE J UICE  /  

APPLE J UICE  /  

MILK  /  WATER

O U R  WO R LD  FA MO US

VANILL A / STR AWBERRY / MINT / 
CHOCOL ATE / BANANA /  
CAR AMEL / WHITE CHOCOL ATE

GO DELUXE FOR 1.50

PE ANUT BUT TER / NUTELL A 

UPGRADE 
YOUR DRINK

1.00

KIDS BROWNIE ( V ) �   
With chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

KIDS ICE CRE AM  ( V ) �  
Two scoops of vanilla ice cream plus a choice of  
chocolate or strawberry sauce 

DESSERTADD A JUST

1.50

+ +  1
MAIN

   1
SIDE

 1
DRINK

2.99
JUST

Allergen and Dietary Information 
If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your 
server know before ordering, as not all ingredients can be listed. 
Whilst we make every effort to control cross-contamination, our 
ingredients are manufactured and our dishes are prepared in 
environments where allergens are present. We cannot therefore 
guarantee that any item on our menu is allergen-free. Please 
check the allergen information each time you visit as we may 
update our recipes. Please be aware that whilst the ingredients 
used within our vegan and vegetarian meals are suitable for 
these diets, the dishes are prepared and cooked in the same 
kitchen as the rest of the dishes on our menu and therefore 
we cannot guarantee that they do not contain traces of animal 
products. * Add Malt not available with Dairy Free Shakes.

THE BIG APPLE (V)
A warm apple crumble, served with ice cream. Make it vegan 
with our vegan ice cream or custard

WARM CHOCOL ATE BROWNIE (V) �
Our warm gooey chocolate brownie with added chocolate 
sauce and vanilla ice cream is always a winner! 

DESSERTS ALL

4.99

�          

 �  4.99
Banana / Chocolate / Mint / Nutella / Peanut butter /  
Salted caramel / Strawberry / Vanilla / White Chocolate

 ADD AN ADDITIONAL FL AVOUR  +45P

GO BANANAS ( V ) �  6.95
Peanut Butter and banana shake topped with  
fresh banana, caramel sauce and squirty cream

GET YOUR FREAK ON

SHAKIN ALL OVER

ED’S SECRET RECIPE EXTRA THICK ICE CREAM SHAKES

B U Y  5  O F  O U R  FA M O U S  S H A K E S  A N D  G E T  O N E  F R E E !  
S I M P LY  A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R  A B O U T  O U R  L O YA LT Y  A P P.

T & C ’ S  A P P L Y .

WORLD FA MOUS

BOT TOMLESS SODAS ASK FOR  a free refill	

DIE T PEPSI,  PEPSI MA X, 7UP FREE, TANGO FREE� 2.99 

PEPSI 	�  3.19

J2O SPRIT Z PEAR & RASPBERRY  275ml � 2.55

J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 275ml � 2.55

J2O APPLE & MANGO 275ml � 2.55

PEPSI MA X CHERRY 330ml 	�  2.55

SODA FOLK - ROOT BEER / CREAM SODA 330ml � 2.99

ORANGE JUICE / APPLE JUICE� 2.35

SPRING WATER - STILL / SPARKLING � 2.35

RED BULL SUGAR FREE  250ml � 2.79

RED BULL 250ml � 2.99

SODAS + SOFTS

COFFEE�   2.45
Regular or Decaf - You Decide!

HOT TEA SELECTION� 2.30
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea or Peppermint

CHOCOL ATE� 2.85
Served with or without cream

HOT STUFF

J

I

U

(V) – Vegetarian   (VG) - Vegan

For allergen 
info at your 
fingertips  
please scan  
the QR code.

†Our kids burgers are buttered.

ALL OUR SHAKES ARE SUITABLE FOR VEGE TARIANS


